ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
71
XLRnet CABLE CONNECTORS
VALUE
METAL SHELL TYPE
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
STANDARD DATA XLRnet SERIES
XLRnet SERIES
E. G .  RJX8MB BULK
          RJX (Series Prefix), 8 contacts, M (Cable Connector), B (Black Finish),
 Bulk Packaged
SER
IES
 PREF
IX
CONTA
CT L
AYOUTS
GEN
DER
SHEL
L F
IN
ISH
PACKAGIN
G
SERIES PREFIX RJX = Series Prefix
CONTACT LAYOUT 8 = RJ45 Cable Housing
GENDER M = Male Cable Plug
SHELL FINISH Blank = Nickel Plated Finish
B = Metal - Black Finish
PACKAGING Blank = Individual Bags
BULK = Bulk Packed
RJX 8 M B BULK
GENERAL
CHARACTERISTICS
Termination Preassembled RJ45 Cable (Not supplied)
Environmental Complies with EU RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU
CLIMATIC
CHARACTERISTICS
Protection Class IP40
Operating Temperature -25˚C to +75˚C (-13°F to -167°F)
MECHANICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
Insertion and Withdrawal force ≥10N - ≤20N
Weight 2) 26g (0.057lb)
Cable O.D. range 5 or 8mm (0.20” or 0.31”)
Mechanical Operations 1000 mating cycles
MATERIALS Connector shell - Metal
Shell finish
Diecast Zinc Alloy
Satin nickel or Black
Boot / Backshell
Finish
UL94V-0 Noryl N190 / Valox
Black
Cable clamp PA6
Sleeve Valox
2) Approximate weight only, does not include packaging. Please contact us for exact weight for shipping purposes.
Re
v
1
-
03
/2
01
3